
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Group A) Airside Concrete Maintenance at O’Hare and Midway International Airports, Shotcrete (Landside and Airside) at O’Hare 
and Midway International Airports, and Ramp Replacement at Midway International Airport; and Group B) Ramp Replacement at 
O’Hare International Airport 

 

Contracts Negotiator:   Robert Stuart 

Specification No.:   101233 

Conference Date:   May 15, 2012 

Time:   10:00 AM Central Time 

Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 101233 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Concrete Structures of the 
Midwest, Inc. 

Frank Baleskie 1845 Western Drive 
West Chicago, IL 60185-1791 

630-293-5775 630-293-5814 mtierney@concretestructures.net 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Kelin Holmes 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 773-714-0252 kholmes@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Jim Kowalewski 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Larry Mix 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 773-444-5399 lmix@fhpaschen.com 

Hardin Paving Mark Behrends 4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108 
Hillside, IL 60162 

847-419-9000 847-419-9050 mbehrends@hardinpaving.com 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Rocco Danna 13769 Main Street 
Lemont, IL 60439 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 roccod@k-five.net 

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber 622 E. Green Street 
Bensenville, IL 60106 

773-622-4500 630-595-0976 scottf@lindahlbros.com 

Material Solutions 
Laboratory 

Raul Dilig 1040 Bonaventure Drive 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847-466-7216 847-285-1712 rdilig@msl-corp.com 

MBM Safety Marilyn Broady 1637 E. 87
th
 Street, Suite122 

Chicago, IL 60617 
773-651-7448 773-651-1614 mbmsafety@att.net 

Plote Construction Chris Kaufmann 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

630-289-6081  bids@plote.com 

Rabine Paving Keith Griffin 900 National Parkway, Suite 260 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 

888-722-4633 847-995-1033 keithgriffin@rabinepaving.com 

Reyes Group Krzysztof Piszczek 15515 S. Crawford Avenue 
Markham, IL 60428 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 kpiszczek@reyesgroup.com 
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Rossi Contractors, Inc. Lisa Rossi 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake, IL 60164 

773-287-7545 708-562-1965 lrossi@rossicontractors.com 

S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. Houssam El-Moursi 407 Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-424-1200 630-424-1245 helmoursi@samconsultants.us 

Terrell Materials Corporation James Braswell P.O. Box 66241,  
S. Access Road Bldg. #616, Suite 305 
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-894-4600 773-894-4623 jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 

Trice Construction Peter Page 438 W. 43
rd

 Street 
Chicago, IL 60609 

773-548-4000 773-548-4005 ppage@triceconstruction.com 

Turner / Concrete Structures 
/ Lindahl Triventure 

Robert Bursack 55 E. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-327-2794 312-327-2800 rbursack@tcco.com 

Walsh Construction Gilberto Crispos, Jr. 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 gcrespos@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Joe Gallina 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-563-5400 312-563-5447 ggallina@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Chris Stevenson 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-563-5402 312-563-5447 cstevenson@walshgroup.com 
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